Hwn

© © N o U

11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Position

Superintendent

Asst Supt-Educational Svc
Asst Supt-Educational Svc
Principal Adult School

Asst. Supt., Cert Hum Res
Asst.Supt, Admin Bus Svcs
Principal High School
Director/Principal

Dir. Support Prg/Cte,Stem

Principal High School
Dir Sec-Curr/Instr/Assess
Dir Elem-Cur/Instr/Assess

Administrator

Dir.,Inst Support Program
Chief Technology Officer
Dir., M.O.T. Services
Principal Middle School
Principal Middle School
Principal Middle School
Principal Continuation Sc
Asst Principal High Sch
Teacher Middle School

Principal Elementary

Other Positions Held

Teacher Elementary,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Teacher
Substitute, Campus
Supervisor

Dir. Support
Prg/Cte,Stem

Asst. Dir. Elem. Cia

Extra Duty, Asst
Principal High Sch

Adult School Teacher

Detention, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Teacher
Substitute, Campus
Supervisor

K-12 Education Entity

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Department
Superintendent's Office
Educational Services
Educational Services

Downey Adult School

Certificated Human Resources
Administrative Business Svcs
Downey High School
Sussman Middle School

Support Programs/Cte,Stem

Warren High School
Sec Ed-Curr/Instr/Assess
Elem Ed-Curr/Instr/Assess

Student Services

Instructional Support Programs
Technology & Sis

Maint., Oper. And Trans.
Griffiths Middle School
Stauffer Middle School

Doty Middle School

Columbus Continuation School
Warren High School

Sussman Middle School

Carpenter School

Total Wages

$268,305
$207,012
$207,012
$178,815

$178,220
$167,442
$158,138
$158,055
$156,245

$156,074
$153,649
$151,391
$150,322

$146,073
$145,525
$144,029
$142,098
$141,247
$140,300
$139,696
$139,127
$139,080

$138,890



24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,

Principal Elementary
Dir., Fac. Plannig & Dev.
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Dir., Food Services
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Teacher Middle School

Dir.,Purchasing & Warehse
Asst Principal High Sch

Sr. Dir. Budget & Finance
Program Administrator/Se
Asst Principal High Sch
Asst Principal High Sch
Asst Principal High Sch
Asst Principal High Sch
Principal Elementary
Dir,Class.Human Resources
Teacher Middle School

Teacher High School

Asst Principal High Sch

Homebound, Campus
Supervisor, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Teacher Substitute

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor,
Football Head,
Detention

Adult School Teacher
Sub, Curr.Dev.Tchr.
Adult Sc, Adult School
Teacher, Teacher
Substitute, Campus
Supervisor

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Gallatin School

Facilities, Planning & Develop

Gauldin School

Ward School

Food Services

Price School

Rio Hondo School
Williams School
Stauffer Middle School

Purchasing And Warehouse
Warren High School
Accounting Department
Special Education

Warren High School
Downey High School
Downey High School
Warren High School

Lewis School

Classified Human Resources
Doty Middle School

Downey High School

$138,890
$138,857
$138,791
$138,791
$138,778
$137,943
$137,441
$137,083
$136,723

$136,685
$136,587
$136,576
$136,394
$136,232
$136,232
$136,232
$136,232
$136,232
$136,109
$135,645

$135,498



45.
46.
47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.
53.

Asst Principal High Sch
Principal Elementary
Teacher Sdc

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Rsp

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Rsp

Asst Principal High Sch

Principal Elementary

Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Teacher
Independent Study,
Intramural Coach,
Homebound

Teacher Middle School,
Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Campus
Supervisor

Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Campus Supervisor,
Homebound, Teacher
Independent Study

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Intramural Coach,
Teacher Substitute,
Detention, Soccer,
Campus Supervisor,
Track Head

Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Curr.Dev.Tchr. Adult Sc,
Coordinator Adult
School

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Adult School
Alameda School
Stauffer Middle School

Doty Middle School

Stauffer Middle School

Doty Middle School

Gallatin School

Downey High School

Unsworth School

$134,978
$134,710
$133,797

$133,576

$132,655

$132,608

$132,429

$129,474
$129,474



54.

55.
56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.
62.

63.
64.

Teacher High School

Program Administrator/Se

Teacher High School

Asst Principal High Sch

Teacher High School

Teacher Middle School

Asst Principal High Sch

Principal Elementary

Teacher High School

Principal Elementary

Librarian

Teacher High School,
Teacher Substitute,
Track Head, Campus
Supervisor, Teacher
Independent Study,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty

Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Detention,
Campus Supervisor

Vice Princ Middle
School

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Golf Head, Teacher
Independent Study,
Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor,
Detention

Campus Supervisor,
Teacher Substitute,
Band, Extra Duty, Extra
Duty, Marching Band

Teacher Substitute,
Detention, Campus
Supervisor, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty

Teacher High School,
Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Wrestling Head,
Detention

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey High School

Special Education

Warren High School

Downey High School

Warren High School

Stauffer Middle School

Warren High School

Imperial School

Warren High School

Old River School

Sussman Middle School

$129,422

$128,823
$128,448

$128,400

$127,720

$127,604

$127,302

$127,302
$127,290

$126,947
$126,356



65.

66.
67.

68.

69.
70.

71.

72.

Teacher Continuation Sch

Asst Prin Continuation

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Continuation Sch

Vice Princ Middle School

Teacher High School

Teacher Middle School

Teacher High School

Teacher Continuation
Sch, Teacher
Independent Study,
Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty

Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Detention

Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor,
Annual, Adult School
Teacher, Newspaper

Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Campus Supervisor,
Football Asst

Teacher Substitute,
Teacher High School,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Campus Supervisor,
Homebound,
Detention, Coordinator
Adult School

Teacher High School,
Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Campus
Supervisor,
Homebound

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Columbus Continuation School

Columbus Continuation School

Doty Middle School

Columbus Continuation School

Sussman Middle School

Warren High School

Doty Middle School

Downey High School

$126,108

$125,712
$125,594

$125,467

$125,463
$124,810

$124,687

$124,633



73.

74.

75.
76.

77.
78.

79.

80.

Teacher Life Skills

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Specialist
Teacher Middle School

Vice Princ Middle School
Teacher Sdc

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Middle School

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Campus Supervisor,
Teacher Independent
Study, Teacher
Substitute, Teacher
High School,
Homebound,
Homebound

Detention, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor

Extra Duty, Extra Duty

Teacher Substitute,
Band, Campus
Supervisor, Marching
Band, Extra Duty, Extra
Duty

Teacher Sdc, Extra
Duty, Extra Duty, Extra
Duty, Campus
Supervisor,
Homebound, Teacher
Substitute, Detention

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Detention, Teacher
Substitute, Athletic
Director, Campus
Supervisor, Intramural
Coach

Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty,
Curr.Dev.Tchr. Adult Sc,
Soccer, Basketball
Head, Football Head,
Student Council
Advisor, Campus
Supervisor

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey High School

Stauffer Middle School

Elem Ed-Curr/Instr/Assess

Sussman Middle School

Instructional Support Programs

Warren High School

Doty Middle School

Griffiths Middle School

$124,633

$124,246

$124,134
$124,032

$124,014
$123,815

$123,447

$122,447



81.
82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

Asst Dir, Tech & Info Sys
Speech/Language Patholog

Librarian

Teacher Specialist

Vice Principal Elementary

Teacher Sdc

Teacher High School

Teacher Sdc

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor,
Teacher Independent
Study

Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Campus
Supervisor, Adult
School Teacher

Teacher Specialist,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty

Teacher Substitute,
Categorical Resource
Tchr, Teacher
Independent Study,
Teacher On Special
Assign, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Campus Supervisor

Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Teacher High School,
Homebound

Teacher High School,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Football
Freshman, Teacher
Substitute

Teacher Sdc, Teacher
Substitute,
Homebound,
Homebound, Campus
Supervisor, Detention

Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Technology & Sis

Special Education

Stauffer Middle School

Sec Ed-Curr/Instr/Assess

Rio San Gabriel School

Warren High School

Downey High School

Downey High School

$122,438
$122,328

$122,125

$121,475

$121,283

$121,210

$121,180

$120,978



89.

90.
91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.
97.

98.

Teacher Middle School

Vice Principal Elementary

Counselor High School

Teacher High School

Teacher High School

Teacher Specialist

Categorical Resource Tchr

Vice Principal Elementary

Vice Principal Elementary

Teacher High School

Football Head,
Volleyball Varsity,
Intramural Coach, Extra
Duty, Campus
Supervisor, Teacher
Substitute, Basketball
Head, Track Head

Counselor High School,
Extra Duty, Campus
Supervisor, Teacher
Substitute

Athletic Trainer,
Campus Supervisor,
Teacher Substitute,
Teacher Substitute,
Skills Usa Advisor

Teacher High School,
Campus Supervisor,
Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty

Campus Supervisor,
Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty

Categorical Resource
Tchr, Extra Duty, Extra
Duty, Extra Duty, Extra
Duty, Extra Duty,
Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor

Vice Principal
Elementary

Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Campus Supervisor

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Sussman Middle School

Williams School

Downey High School

Downey High School

Warren High School

Elem Ed-Curr/Instr/Assess

Alameda School

Old River School

Lewis School

Warren High School

$120,529

$120,451
$120,440

$120,316

$120,009

$119,647

$119,589

$119,504
$119,504

$119,500



99.

100.

Teacher High School

Teacher Elementary

Teacher High School,  Downey Unified
Tennis Head, Teacher

Substitute, Extra Duty,

Campus Supervisor

Teacher Elementary, Downey Unified
Teacher Substitute,

Campus Supervisor,

Teacher Independent

Study, Extra Duty, Extra

Duty, Extra Duty

Downey High School

Ward School

$119,349

$119,253



