	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Downey Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$268,305
2.	Asst Supt-Educational Svc		Downey Unified	Educational Services	\$207,012
3.	Asst Supt-Educational Svc		Downey Unified	Educational Services	\$207,012
4.	Principal Adult School	Teacher Elementary, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Downey Adult School	\$178,815
5.	Asst. Supt., Cert Hum Res		Downey Unified	Certificated Human Resources	\$178,220
6.	Asst.Supt, Admin Bus Svcs		Downey Unified	Administrative Business Svcs	\$167,442
7.	Principal High School		Downey Unified	Downey High School	\$158,138
8.	Director/Principal		Downey Unified	Sussman Middle School	\$158,055
9.	Dir. Support Prg/Cte,Stem	Dir. Support Prg/Cte,Stem	Downey Unified	Support Programs/Cte,Stem	\$156,245
10.	Principal High School		Downey Unified	Warren High School	\$156,074
11.	Dir Sec-Curr/Instr/Assess		Downey Unified	Sec Ed-Curr/Instr/Assess	\$153,649
12.	Dir Elem-Cur/Instr/Assess	Asst. Dir. Elem. Cia	Downey Unified	Elem Ed-Curr/Instr/Assess	\$151,391
13.	Administrator	Extra Duty, Asst Principal High Sch	Downey Unified	Student Services	\$150,322
14.	Dir.,Inst Support Program		Downey Unified	Instructional Support Programs	\$\$146,073
15.	Chief Technology Officer		Downey Unified	Technology & Sis	\$145,525
16.	Dir., M.O.T. Services		Downey Unified	Maint., Oper. And Trans.	\$144,029
17.	Principal Middle School		Downey Unified	Griffiths Middle School	\$142,098
18.	Principal Middle School	Adult School Teacher	Downey Unified	Stauffer Middle School	\$141,247
19.	Principal Middle School		Downey Unified	Doty Middle School	\$140,300
20.	Principal Continuation Sc		Downey Unified	Columbus Continuation School	\$139,696
21.	Asst Principal High Sch		Downey Unified	Warren High School	\$139,127
22.	Teacher Middle School	Detention, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Sussman Middle School	\$139,080
23.	Principal Elementary		Downey Unified	Carpenter School	\$138,890

24.	Principal Elementary	Asst Principal High Sch	Downey Unified	Gallatin School	\$138,890
25.	Dir., Fac. Plannig & Dev.		Downey Unified	Facilities, Planning & Develop	\$138,857
26.	Principal Elementary		Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$138,791
27.	Principal Elementary		Downey Unified	Ward School	\$138,791
28.	Dir., Food Services		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$138,778
29.	Principal Elementary		Downey Unified	Price School	\$137,943
30.	Principal Elementary		Downey Unified	Rio Hondo School	\$137,441
31.	Principal Elementary		Downey Unified	Williams School	\$137,083
32.	Teacher Middle School	Homebound, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Substitute	Downey Unified	Stauffer Middle School	\$136,723
33.	Dir., Purchasing & Warehse		Downey Unified	Purchasing And Warehouse	\$136,685
34.	Asst Principal High Sch		Downey Unified	Warren High School	\$136,587
35.	Sr. Dir. Budget & Finance		Downey Unified	Accounting Department	\$136,576
36.	Program Administrator/Se		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$136,394
37.	Asst Principal High Sch		Downey Unified	Warren High School	\$136,232
38.	Asst Principal High Sch		Downey Unified	Downey High School	\$136,232
39.	Asst Principal High Sch		Downey Unified	Downey High School	\$136,232
40.	Asst Principal High Sch		Downey Unified	Warren High School	\$136,232
41.	Principal Elementary		Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$136,232
42.	Dir,Class.Human Resources		Downey Unified	Classified Human Resources	\$136,109
43.	Teacher Middle School	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Football Head, Detention	Downey Unified	Doty Middle School	\$135,645
44.	Teacher High School	Adult School Teacher Sub, Curr.Dev.Tchr. Adult Sc, Adult School Teacher, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Downey High School	\$135,498

45.	Asst Principal High Sch		Downey Unified	Downey Adult School	\$134,978
46.	Principal Elementary		Downey Unified	Alameda School	\$134,710
47.	Teacher Sdc	Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Independent Study, Intramural Coach, Homebound	Downey Unified	Stauffer Middle School	\$133,797
48.	Teacher Middle School	Teacher Middle School, Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Doty Middle School	\$133,576
49.	Teacher Rsp	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Homebound, Teacher Independent Study	Downey Unified	Stauffer Middle School	\$132,655
50.	Teacher Middle School	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Intramural Coach, Teacher Substitute, Detention, Soccer, Campus Supervisor, Track Head	Downey Unified	Doty Middle School	\$132,608
51.	Teacher Rsp	Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Curr.Dev.Tchr. Adult Sc, Coordinator Adult School	Downey Unified	Gallatin School	\$132,429
52.	Asst Principal High Sch		Downey Unified	Downey High School	\$129,474
53.	Principal Elementary		Downey Unified	Unsworth School	\$129,474

54.	Teacher High School	Teacher High School, Teacher Substitute, Track Head, Campus Supervisor, Teacher Independent Study, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Downey High School	\$129,422
55.	Program Administrator/Se		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$128,823
56.	Teacher High School	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Detention, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Warren High School	\$128,448
57.	Asst Principal High Sch	Vice Princ Middle School	Downey Unified	Downey High School	\$128,400
58.	Teacher High School	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Golf Head, Teacher Independent Study, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Detention	Downey Unified	Warren High School	\$127,720
59.	Teacher Middle School	Campus Supervisor, Teacher Substitute, Band, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Marching Band	Downey Unified	Stauffer Middle School	\$127,604
60.	Asst Principal High Sch	Teacher Substitute, Detention, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Warren High School	\$127,302
61.	Principal Elementary		Downey Unified	Imperial School	\$127,302
62.	Teacher High School	Teacher High School, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Wrestling Head, Detention	Downey Unified	Warren High School	\$127,290
63.	Principal Elementary		Downey Unified	Old River School	\$126,947
64.	Librarian	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Sussman Middle School	\$126,356

65.	Teacher Continuation Sch	Teacher Continuation Sch, Teacher Independent Study, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Columbus Continuation School	\$126,108
66.	Asst Prin Continuation		Downey Unified	Columbus Continuation School	\$125,712
67.	Teacher Middle School	Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Detention	Downey Unified	Doty Middle School	\$125,594
68.	Teacher Continuation Sch	Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Annual, Adult School Teacher, Newspaper	Downey Unified	Columbus Continuation School	\$125,467
69.	Vice Princ Middle School		Downey Unified	Sussman Middle School	\$125,463
70.	Teacher High School	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Football Asst	Downey Unified	Warren High School	\$124,810
71.	Teacher Middle School	Teacher Substitute, Teacher High School, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Homebound, Detention, Coordinator Adult School	Downey Unified	Doty Middle School	\$124,687
72.	Teacher High School	Teacher High School, Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Homebound	Downey Unified	Downey High School	\$124,633

73.	Teacher Life Skills	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Teacher Independent Study, Teacher Substitute, Teacher High School, Homebound, Homebound	Downey Unified	Downey High School	\$124,633
74.	Teacher Middle School	Detention, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Stauffer Middle School	\$124,246
75.	Teacher Specialist	Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Elem Ed-Curr/Instr/Assess	\$124,134
76.	Teacher Middle School	Teacher Substitute, Band, Campus Supervisor, Marching Band, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Sussman Middle School	\$124,032
77.	Vice Princ Middle School		Downey Unified	Instructional Support Programs	\$124,014
78.	Teacher Sdc	Teacher Sdc, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Homebound, Teacher Substitute, Detention	Downey Unified	Warren High School	\$123,815
79.	Teacher Middle School	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Detention, Teacher Substitute, Athletic Director, Campus Supervisor, Intramural Coach	Downey Unified	Doty Middle School	\$123,447
80.	Teacher Middle School	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Curr.Dev.Tchr. Adult Sc, Soccer, Basketball Head, Football Head, Student Council Advisor, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Griffiths Middle School	\$122,447

81.	Asst Dir, Tech & Info Sys		Downey Unified	Technology & Sis	\$122,438
82.	Speech/Language Patholog	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Teacher Independent Study	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$122,328
83.	Librarian	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Adult School Teacher	Downey Unified	Stauffer Middle School	\$122,125
84.	Teacher Specialist	Teacher Specialist, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Sec Ed-Curr/Instr/Assess	\$121,475
85.	Vice Principal Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Categorical Resource Tchr, Teacher Independent Study, Teacher On Special Assign, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Rio San Gabriel School	\$121,283
86.	Teacher Sdc	Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher High School, Homebound	Downey Unified	Warren High School	\$121,210
87.	Teacher High School	Teacher High School, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Football Freshman, Teacher Substitute	Downey Unified	Downey High School	\$121,180
88.	Teacher Sdc	Teacher Sdc, Teacher Substitute, Homebound, Homebound, Campus Supervisor, Detention	Downey Unified	Downey High School	\$120,978

89.	Teacher Middle School	Football Head, Volleyball Varsity, Intramural Coach, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Teacher Substitute, Basketball Head, Track Head	Downey Unified	Sussman Middle School	\$120,529
90.	Vice Principal Elementary		Downey Unified	Williams School	\$120,451
91.	Counselor High School	Counselor High School, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor, Teacher Substitute	Downey Unified	Downey High School	\$120,440
92.	Teacher High School	Athletic Trainer, Campus Supervisor, Teacher Substitute, Teacher Substitute, Skills Usa Advisor	Downey Unified	Downey High School	\$120,316
93.	Teacher High School	Teacher High School, Campus Supervisor, Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Warren High School	\$120,009
94.	Teacher Specialist	Campus Supervisor, Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Elem Ed-Curr/Instr/Assess	\$119,647
95.	Categorical Resource Tchr	Categorical Resource Tchr, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Alameda School	\$119,589
96.	Vice Principal Elementary		Downey Unified	Old River School	\$119,504
97.	Vice Principal Elementary	Vice Principal Elementary	Downey Unified	Lewis School	\$119,504
98.	Teacher High School	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Warren High School	\$119,500

99.	Teacher High School	Teacher High School, Tennis Head, Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Downey High School	\$119,349
100.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Elementary, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Teacher Independent Study, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Ward School	\$119,253